DMKC Agility Trial - Sunday

York School
Sunday, June 2, 2019

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries

Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW
13.29 MPH
13.14 MPH
12.69 MPH
12.40 MPH
12.25 MPH
11.71 MPH
11.71 MPH
11.58 MPH
10.94 MPH
10.69 MPH
10.59 MPH
10.39 MPH
10.27 MPH
10.04 MPH
9.97 MPH
9.88 MPH
9.70 MPH
9.51 MPH
9.46 MPH
7.72 MPH
7.50 MPH
7.22 MPH
5.81 MPH
0.00 MPH

MJ16-011
MJ20-080
MJ20-046
MJ12-002
NAJ20-090
MJ20-115
MJ20-110
MJ20-008
MJ12-086
MJ20-035
EJ16-113
MJ20-112
MJ20-095
MJ20-122
MJ16-059
MJ16-081
MJ24-032
EJ20-023
MJ24-036
MJ24-083
MJ16-125
NBJ20-105
NBJ16-073
MJ24C-069

Puma
Zing
Roux
Christy
kyla
Carly
True
Nate
Bullet
Maya
Louie
Tucker
Louis
Hiya
Ticket
Sundance
Kenya
Wesley
Amber
Jenna
Sunny
Eva
Kipp
DareDevil

Pumi

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog

Great Dane

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Keeshond

Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - JIWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Open - IWW - Agility

Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - JIWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - JIWW - Agility

Excellent - IWW - Agility

Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Novice B - JWW - Agility
Master - IWW - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Sunday
York School

Sunday, June 2, 2019

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW Preferred

12.73 MPH MJp16-017
11.52 MPH MJp16-091
11.16 MPH MJp16-094
11.00 MPH MJp16-109
10.91 MPH EJpl12-027
10.48 MPH MJp08-006
10.33 MPH MJp16-018
9.37 MPH MJp12-012
9.02 MPH NJp16-104
8.65 MPH MJp12-001
8.30 MPH MJpl6-124
8.24 MPH MJp16-026
7.98 MPH MJp20-075
7.08 MPH MJp08-066
7.06 MPH MJp16-100

Luna
Mira
Oreo
Safari
Hazel
Piper
Makai
Harvey
Duffy
Cailleigh
Loki
Dock
Sansei
Popo
Ariel

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Keeshond

Border Collie

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Rhodesian Ridgeback

All American Dog

All American Dog

Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - JIWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Sunday

York School
Sunday, June 2, 2019

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard

9.48 MPH MS12-002 Christy Shetland Sheepdog Master - Standard - Agility
9.48 MPH MS12-086 Bullet Danish-Swedish Farmdog Master - Standard - Agility
9.45 MPH MS16-011 Puma Pumi Master - Standard - Agility
9.38 MPH MS20-008 Nate Golden Retriever Master - Standard - Agility
9.05 MPH MS16-058 Patrick Welsh Terrier Master - Standard - Agility
8.69 MPH MS16-059 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret Master - Standard - Agility
8.45 MPH NAS20-090 kyla Border Collie Open - Standard - Agility
8.45 MPH MS20-084 TiVo Border Collie Master - Standard - Agility
8.14 MPH NBS20-051 Beacon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret Novice B - Standard - Agility
8.04 MPH MS20-088 Zara Weimaraner Master - Standard - Agility
7.91 MPH MS24-024 Moét Rhodesian Ridgeback Master - Standard - Agility
7.85 MPH MS20-112 Tucker All American Dog Master - Standard - Agility
7.74 MPH MS20-023 Wesley All American Dog Master - Standard - Agility
7.74 MPH MS12-013 Spiff Poodle - Miniature Master - Standard - Agility
7.13 MPH MS16-081 Sundance Shetland Sheepdog Master - Standard - Agility
6.88 MPH MS20-122 Hiya Flat-Coated Retriever Master - Standard - Agility
6.70 MPH MS24-036 Amber Great Dane Master - Standard - Agility
6.47 MPH MS24-083 Jenna Rhodesian Ridgeback Master - Standard - Agility
6.21 MPH NBS24-004 Riley Rhodesian Ridgeback Novice B - Standard - Agility
5.13 MPH NBS20-102 Olivia Australian Shepherd Novice B - Standard - Agility
496 MPH NBS16-089  Derby Shetland Sheepdog Novice B - Standard - Agility
0.00 MPH MS24C-069 DareDevil Border Collie Master - Standard - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Sunday

York School

Sunday, June 2, 2019

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard Preferred

10.49
8.74
8.46
8.16
7.70
7.65
7.52
7.22
6.65
6.28
5.96
3.38

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

MSp16-018
MSp16-094
MSp16-091
MSp16-109
NSp16-104
MSp16-026
MSp08-006
MSp20-117
MSp08-066
MSp20-075
MSp12-001
NSp04-053

Makai
Oreo
Mira
Safari
Duffy
Dock
Piper
Indy
Popo
Sansei
Cailleigh
Sienna

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Shetland Sheepdog
Rhodesian Ridgeback

All American Dog

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Keeshond

Sealyham Terrier

Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Sunday Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries

York School Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Sunday, June 2, 2019 Unit converted to Miles per Hour

T2B
0.00 MPH T2B20-023  Wesley All American Dog Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B16-058  Patrick Welsh Terrier Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B20-096  lzzy Border Collie Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B16-011  Puma Pumi Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B16-059  Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B20-101  Cooper Australian Shepherd Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B20-009 Kate Border Collie Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B20-042 Bones Golden Retriever Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B12-086  Bullet Danish-Swedish Farmdog Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B20-008 Nate Golden Retriever Time-2-Beat - Agility

0.00 MPH T2B20-112  Tucker All American Dog Time-2-Beat - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Sunday
York School

Sunday, June 2, 2019

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

T2B Preferred
0.00 MPH T2Bpl12-027 Hazel
0.00 MPH  T2Bpl16-018 Makai
0.00 MPH T2Bp08-043 Piper

Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Shetland Sheepdog

Time-2-Beat - Preferred - Agility
Time-2-Beat - Preferred - Agility
Time-2-Beat - Preferred - Agility



